
South Decatur Cross Country Invitational
Greensburg, IN
Aug. 26, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1* North Decatur 39 2 5 8 11 13 14 27:50.6 7:17.3
2* South Decatur 39 4 6 7 10 12 27:31.5 5:16.7
3 South Ripley 44 1 3 9 15 16 31:00.3 18:27.2

Incomplete Teams: Hauser, Jac-Cen-Del, Milan, Southwestern (Shelbyv

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1*. North Decatur
2 Dorothy Robbins, 9 25:22.4
5 Ava Lecher, 9 26:06.8
8 Olivia Reisman, 9 26:49.6
11 Cecilia Barber, 10 28:14.1
13 Lauren Miller, 9 32:39.7
14 Philomenia Niese, 12 37:54.5

Total Time = 2:19:12.6     Total Places = 39

2*. South Decatur
4 Clair Schoettmer, 11 25:48.6
6 Maria Nobbe, 11 26:15.7
7 Brayley Sundal, 11 26:36.6
10 Elizabeth Flessner, 12 27:51.3
12 Samantha Storm, 12 31:05.3

Total Time = 2:17:37.5     Total Places = 39

3. South Ripley
1 Shelby Bastin, 12 22:06.0
3 Virginia Minch, 10 25:31.8
9 Elizabeth McKittrick, 10

27:02.2
15 Mady Tingle, 9 39:48.2
16 Kaitlyn Tingle, 10 40:33.1

Total Time = 2:35:01.3     Total Places = 44

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Shelby Bastin, 12 22:06.0 South Ripley
2 Elly Potts, 9 22:49.8 Milan
3 2 Dorothy Robbins, 9 25:22.4 North Decatur
4 3 Virginia Minch, 10 25:31.8 South Ripley
5 Lucie Asher, 10 25:38.4 Hauser
6 4 Clair Schoettmer, 11 25:48.6 South Decatur
7 Madison Hollman, 10 25:56.3 Hauser



8 5 Ava Lecher, 9 26:06.8 North Decatur
9 6 Maria Nobbe, 11 26:15.7 South Decatur
10 Amanda Steward, 12 26:28.6 Hauser
11 7 Brayley Sundal, 11 26:36.6 South Decatur
12 8 Olivia Reisman, 9 26:49.6 North Decatur
13 9 Elizabeth McKittrick, 10

27:02.2 South Ripley
14 Allene Peters, 9 27:07.4 Jac-Cen-Del
15 Maxine Higdon, 11 27:36.2 Southwestern (Shelbyv
16 10 Elizabeth Flessner, 12 27:51.3 South Decatur
17 11 Cecilia Barber, 10 28:14.1 North Decatur
18 Allison Peetz, 11 28:29.8 Jac-Cen-Del
19 12 Samantha Storm, 12 31:05.3 South Decatur
20 Kinsey Rohls, 11 31:20.7 Jac-Cen-Del
21 Reiss Kistler, 12 31:55.0 Hauser
22 13 Lauren Miller, 9 32:39.7 North Decatur
23 Aliyah Karshner, 10 35:27.3 Jac-Cen-Del
24 14 Philomenia Niese, 12 37:54.5 North Decatur
25 15 Mady Tingle, 9 39:48.2 South Ripley
26 16 Kaitlyn Tingle, 10 40:33.1 South Ripley
27 Emma Jutsi, 11 44:17.3 Milan


